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Notes ID:  20212A06C21CDAF186257A3900586E72
	

From:  "Ford, Kathryn (FWE)" <kathryn.ford@state.ma.us>
	

To:  Matt Schweisberg/R1/USEPA/US@EPA; Phil Colarusso/R1/USEPA/US@EPA
	

Copy To:  "Davis, Gary (DCR)" <gary.davis@state.ma.us>; "Hickey, Michael (MISC)" <michael.hickey@state.ma.us>; 

"Shields, Thomas (MISC)" <thomas.shields@state.ma.us>; "'Jay Borkland'" <jborkland@apexcos.com>; "'Chet Myers'" 

<cmyers@apexcos.com>
	

Delivered Date:  07/25/2011 02:14 PM EDT
	

Subject:  shellfish mitigation at south terminal 


Matt and Phil,
	

Attached is a memo describing the shellfish mitigation options at south terminal. It includes the PCB concentration 
data and a map of the station locations. 

Regards, Kathryn 

Kathryn H. Ford, Ph.D.
	

Massachusetts Division of Marine Fisheries
	

1213 Purchase St. New Bedford, MA 02740
	

(508) 990-2860 x145 

- eea shellfish mitigation at south terminal for epa 7-25-11.pdf 
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